

Chabad of Camarillo Legacy Challenge

Letter of Intent

In keeping with the Jewish tradition, it is with deep satisfaction and an abiding commitment to my community that I/we sign this Letter of Intent to provide for future generations and assure continuity of services and programs in our Jewish community. By creating my/our Jewish Legacy, I/we confirm my/our commitment to support that have been important to me/us. ☐ I/We intend to create a Jewish Legacy and will formalize *my/our gift within* ____ *months.* (*maximum 12 months*) ☐ I/We have already created a Jewish Legacy, but until now have not shared this information with Chabad of Camarillo **Gifting Channel:** My/Our legacy gift in the approximate amount of ______ (\$ or % of estate) will be/was completed through (check one): ☐ Bequest/Will ☐ Charitable Gift Annuity ☐ Retirement Plan Assets (IRA) ☐ Life Insurance ☐ Charitable Trust ☐ Other:_____ **Donor Information & Signature** Donor Name:______D.O.B._____ Donor Name:_______D.O.B. City:______ State: _____ Zip Code: _____ Home Phone: _____ Mobile Phone: Email: __ I/we understand that this is not a legal document. It serves as a commitment indicating my/our heartfelt promise to provide for the support of the Jewish charitable causes that are important to me/us. Donor Signature:_____ Date:_____ Donor Signature: _ ____ Date:_ ____ The Jewish Legacy Society shows appreciation for individuals who have remembered Chabad in their will. To encourage others to make commitments to the future, we occasionally list names in printed materials and/or on our website. ☐ You may recognize me as a member of the Jewish Legacy Society and permit my name to be listed to encourage others. ☐ I prefer to remain anonymous. For more information, please contact Rabbi Aryeh Lang at 805 204 6228 or email

rabbiari@chabadcamamarillo.com www.chabadcamarillo.com/legacychallenge